
Academic Calendar 2020 
2020 January Semester 

December 2019 Orientation for Ph.D. batch January 2020 

24 Dec 2019, Tuesday Registration for semester and payment of fees begins 

1 January 2020, Wednesday Reporting to the campus for January 2020 

2 January 2020, Thursday Registration for January 2020, First day of instruction  

3 January 2020, Friday  Registration for the semester and payment of fees closes 

24 January 2020, Friday Last day for dropping courses  

19 – 26 February 2020 Mid Semester Examinations  

20 March 2020, Friday Last day for submission of MS thesis  

21 March 2020, Saturday Ethics Workshop 

3 April 2020, Friday  Last day for submission of MS project proposals  

21 April 2020, Tuesday  Last day of Instruction  

22–30 April 2020  End Semester Examinations  

30 April 2020 Thursday Semester ends  

1–4 May 2020  MS Thesis Examinations 

7 May 2020, Thursday Last day for submission of grades on SAM  

11 May 2020, Monday  Announcement of Grades  

15 May 2020, Friday  Last day for correction in grades  

22 May 2020 Friday  Last day for registration for re-exam  

25 – 30 May 2020  Annual Convocation (one of these tentative dates) 

3 – 10 June 2020 Re-examinations  

11 June 2020 Thursday  Last day for submission of grades after re-exam  

12 June 2020 Friday  Announcement of grades after re-exam  

Total number of days of instruction: 33 + 32 days = 65 days 
Special Days (There will be regular teaching except for the duration of the events)  

1. Science Day 28 February 2020 
2. Mathematics Day 14 March 2020 
3. Foundation Day 2 April 2020 (tentative) 
4. Earth Day 24 April 2020 (events on 1 May 2020) 

Holidays:  
1. Republic Day 26 January 2020, Sunday 
2. Mahashivratri 21 February 2020, Friday  
3. Non-Teaching Day 9 March 2020, Monday 
4. Holi 10 March 2020, Tuesday 
5. Gudipadva 25 March 2020, Wednesday 
6. Mahavir Jayanti 6 April 2020, Monday 
7. Good Friday 10 April 2020, Friday  
8. Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2020, Tuesday 
9. Buddha Purnima 7 May 2020, Thursday 
10. Id ul’ Fitr 25 May 2020, Monday 

 
 
 
 
 



2020 August Semester 

23 July 2020, Thursday Reporting of Ph.D. Batch 2020 

24 July 2020, Friday Reporting of Integrated Ph.D. Batch 2020 

24 July 2020, Friday Orientation of Ph.D. and Integrated Ph.D. Batch 2020 

30 July 2020, Thursday Reporting of BSMS First-year students. 

30 July 2020, Thursday  Orientation of BSMS 2020 batch 

31 July 2020, Friday  Orientation of BSMS 2020 batch 

2 August 2020, Sunday Reporting of students after summer vacation.  

3 August 2020, Monday  Registration for August 2020, First day of Instruction  

4 August 2020, Tuesday Registration for the semester and payment of fees closes 

24  August 2020, Monday Last day for dropping of courses  

8 August 2020 Saturday Safety Workshop 

21 - 26 September 2020 Mid Semester Examinations  

28 Sep – 4 October 2020 Semester Break (No teaching) 

20 November 2020 Friday  Last day of instructions  

23 – 28 November 2020 End Semester Examinations  

30 November 2020, Monday August 2019 semester ends  

8 December 2020, Tuesday Last day for submission of grades  

11 December 2020, Friday  Announcement of grades  

18 December 2020, Friday  Last day for reporting correction in grades  

21 December 2020, Monday  Last day for registration for re-exams  

24 – 31 December 2020 Re-examinations  

4 January 2020, Monday Last day for submission of grades after re-exams.  

4 January 2020, Monday  Announcement of grades after re-exams 

Number of days of instruction: 34 + 34 days = 68 days 
Holidays:  
Idu’l Zuha (Bakri Id) 1 August 2020, Saturday 
Independence Day 15 August 2020, Saturday 
Ganesh Chaturthi 22 August 2020, Saturday 
Muharram 30 August 2020, Saturday 
Gandhi Jayanti 2 October 2020, Friday 
Dussera 25 October 2020, Sunday 
Diwali 14 October 2020, Saturday 
Birthday of Prophet Mohammad 30 October 2020, Friday 
Guru Nanak Jayanti 30 November 2020, Monday  
Christmas 25 December 2020, Friday 
 
2021 January Semester commences on 4 January 2021, Monday 
 
 
 
 
 
 


